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SIDELINE CHEERLEADING: VARSITY 

BOYS CROSS COUNTRY:   VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY:   VARSITY AND JV 

FOOTBALL:   VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

GIRLS GOLF:  VARSITY AND JV 

POM PON: VARSITY AND JV 

BOYS SOCCER:  VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

GIRLS SWIM AND DIVE: VARSITY AND JV 

BOYS TENNIS:   VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL:  VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

BOYS WATER POLO VARSITY, JV 
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BOYS BASKETBALL:  VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

GIRLS BASKETBALL:  VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

CO-ED BOWLING:  VARSITY AND JV 

GYMNASTICS:   VARSITY 

BOYS HOCKEY:  VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS HOCKEY VARSITY AND JV 

POM PON: VARSITY AND JV 

FIGURE SKATING: A, B, AND C TEAMS 

BOYS SKIING:  VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS SKIING:  VARSITY AND JV 

BOYS SWIM AND DIVE: VARSITY AND JV 

WRESTLING:   VARSITY AND JV 

SP
R

IN
G

  

BASEBALL:   VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

BOYS GOLF:  VARSITY AND JV 

BOYS LACROSSE:  VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS LACROSSE: VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS SOCCER:  VARSITY AND JV 

SOFTBALL:  VARSITY, JV AND FRESHMEN 

GIRLS TENNIS:  VARSITY AND JV 

BOYS TRACK: VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS TRACK:  VARSITY AND JV 

GIRLS WATERPOLO: VARSITY AND JV 



T E A M  C O A C H  E M A I L  

Baseball  Shawn Morrison SMorrison@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Boys Basketball  Marc West mwest@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Girls Basketball  Alison Hidey alison.hidey6@gmail.com 

Co-ed Bowling  Matt Anspach manspach@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Cheerleading  Danielle Beauregard Daniellebeauregard706@gmail.com 

Boys Cross Country  Dan Inloes DInloes@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Girls Cross Country James Sherman jSherman@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Figure Skating  Jennifer Jeffrey polkadotsjh@gmail.com 

Football  Brendan Flaherty BFlaherty2@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Boys & Girls Golf  Andre White aw02bps@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Gymnastics Rebecca Bajorek rebajorek@gmail.com 

Boys Hockey  Zack Warson Zack.warson@gmail.com 

Girls Hockey  Mick Singelyn Micks.hockey@gmail.com 

Boys Lacrosse Nick Stensen Nicholas.stensen@gmail.com 

Girls Lacrosse Jen Dunbar jdunbar8@gmail.com 

Pompon Madasyn Tyldesley madasyntyldesley@gmail.com 

Co-ed Ski  Larry Morris themorrisgroupllc@gmail.com 

Boys Soccer Paul Thomas pthomas08@me.com 

Girls Soccer  Greg DeCourval gdecourval@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Softball  Brian Baldridge bbaldridge@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Girls Swim & Dive Brenden French brenden248@gmail.com 

Boys Swim & Dive  Richard Forrest rforrest@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Boys & Girls Tennis  Dave Farmer daf222@msn.com 

Boys & Girls Track Jason Wilson Jwilson@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Volleyball  Madison Close mclose@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

Boys Water Polo  George Googasian georgegoogasian@gmail.com 

Girls Water Polo  Claire LaSota clairelasota@gmail.com 

Wrestling  Joseph Jones groveswrestling@gmail.com 

 

Tom Flynn, Athletic Director: 248-203-3585, tflynn@birmingham.k12.mi.us 

mailto:Coachatt1@gmail.com

